Keratoplasty
Master your PK and DALK procedures
The adjustable trephine:
an innovation by Moria
An optimized PK*
An optimized DALK*
EASE OF USE
An easy setting of the blade descent...

Thanks to a double beveled blade
	ERGONOMIC
An easy grasping for an optimal positioning…
Thanks to two ergonomic handles
	A SECURE HOLDING
An optimal holding for a precise cut…
Thanks to a limbal suction with a wide
vacuum surface
CONTROL AND SECURITY
An optimized PK...
• without having to refer to the aqueous humor squirt
• without the risk of damaging the iris and the lens
Thanks to a limbal suction with a wide vacuum surface:
*thanks to a precise setting of the blade descent
References Cutting diameters
17202D600   6.00 mm
17202D650   6.50 mm
17202D675   6.75 mm
17202D700   7.00 mm
17202D725   7.25 mm
17202D750   7.50 mm
17202D775   7.75 mm
17202D800   8.00 mm
17202D825   8.25 mm
17202D850   8.50 mm
17202D900   9.00 mm
17202D950   9.50 mm
  17202D1000 10.00 mm
M
O
R
IA